INTEGRATED SERVO MOTOR
PRODUCT INFORMATION
ACTILINK-SC
OVERVIEW
 VARIANT
RATED
TORQUE
RATED

SC 8-1 2.4 Nm 3000 rpm 750 W 18 ADC 9.5 Nm 2487  W
SC 8-2 3.2 Nm 3000 rpm 1000 W 24 ADC 13 Nm 3403  W
TYPE KEY
Note: Availability, lead times, MoQs differ per configuration. Standard configurations (see next pages) preferred
for most applications. Please contact Synapticon for custom configurations.
ACTILINK-SC 6-1
INTEGRATED SERVO MOTOR
ESSENTIAL SPECIFICATIONS:
The ACTILINK-SC 6-1 line core specifications include the following:
Continous Operation*
Continous Stall Torque 0.65 Nm
Rated Torque 0.65 Nm
Rated Velocity 3000 rpm
Max Velocity 4500 rpm
Rated Power 200 W
Rated Voltage 48 V
Rated DC Current 5 ADC
Peak Operation
Peak Torque 2.5 Nm
Peak Power 520 W
* at 40°C ambient
ORDERING INFORMATION (MPN)
ASC1-061A-0K-025-ECMH-M2G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: ISO connectors, no brake)
ASC1-061A-BK-025-ECMH-M2G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: ISO connectors, brake)
ASC1-061A-0K-025-ECMH-H2G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: I-Tec connector, no brake)
ASC1-061A-BK-025-ECMH-H2G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: I-Tec connector, brake)
ASC1-061A-0K-025-ECMH-H4G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: Y-Tec connector, no brake)
ASC1-061A-BK-025-ECMH-H4G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: Y-Tec connector, brake)
ASC1-061A-xx-xxx-xxxx-xxxx-xxx-xx (custom configurations on request)
Mechanical no Brake Brake
Weight 1.1 kg 1.5 kg
Inertia 0.29 kgcm2 0.31 kgcm2
Max Radial Load 245 N
Max Axial Load 74 N
IP Rating IP 65***
Operating Temperature 0 C°  - 40 C° **
Max operating altitude 1000 m **
Storage Temperature -20 C°  - 40 C°
Relative Humidity 20% -80%
** Possible to operate at higher altitude and temperature with derating
*** Shaft seal IP64
CONNECTOR
OPTIONS:
Hybrid Connectors
ISO Connectors
Standard configuration‘s
MPNs are provided for the
EtherCAT variants.
For other field buses, please
replace „ECMH“ by „EPMH“
(PROFINET), „EIMH“ (Ether-
net/IP) or „CBMH“ (CAN
bus, on request).
DIMENSIONS:
MOTOR CURVE:
Velocity [rpm]
To
rq
ue
 [N
m
]
0
1
2
3
0 1000 2000 3000 4000
Motor curve Actilink S ASC-06-020-30-0K
Peak
Continuous
ACTILINK-SC 6-2
INTEGRATED SERVO MOTOR
ESSENTIAL SPECIFICATIONS:
The ACTILINK-SC 6-2 line core specifications include the following:
Continous Operation*
Continous Stall Torque 1.3 Nm
Rated Torque 1.3 Nm
Rated Velocity 3000 rpm
Max Velocity 4500 rpm
Rated Power 400  W
Rated Voltage 48 V
Rated DC Current 10 ADC
Peak Operation
Peak Torque 5 Nm
Peak Power 1040 W
* at 40°C ambient
ORDERING INFORMATION (MPN)
ASC1-062A-0K-060-ECMH-M2G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: ISO connectors, no brake)
ASC1-062A-BK-060-ECMH-M2G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: ISO connectors, brake)
ASC1-062A-0K-060-ECMH-H2G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: I-Tec connector, no brake)
ASC1-062A-BK-060-ECMH-H2G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: I-Tec connector, brake)
ASC1-062A-0K-060-ECMH-H4G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: Y-Tec connector, no brake)
ASC1-062A-BK-060-ECMH-H4G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: Y-Tec connector, brake)
ASC1-062A-xx-xxx-xxxx-xxxx-xxx-xx (custom configurations on request)
Mechanical no Brake Brake
Weight 1.4 kg 1.8 kg
Inertia 0.58 kgcm2 0.59 kgcm2
Max Radial Load 245 N
Max Axial Load 74 N
IP Rating IP 65***
Operating Temperature 0 C°  - 40 C° **
Max operating altitude 1000 m **
Storage Temperature -20 C°  - 40 C°
Relative Humidity 20% -80%
** Possible to operate at higher altitude and temperature with derating
*** Shaft seal IP64
CONNECTOR
OPTIONS:
Hybrid Connectors
ISO Connectors
Standard configuration‘s
MPNs are provided for the
EtherCAT variants.
For other field buses, please
replace „ECMH“ by „EPMH“
(PROFINET), „EIMH“ (Ether-
net/IP) or „CBMH“ (CAN
bus, on request).
Velocity [rpm]
To
rq
ue
 [N
m
]
0
1
2
3
4
5
0 1000 2000 3000 4000
Motor curve Actilink ASC-06-040-30-0K
Peak
Continuous
DIMENSIONS:
MOTOR CURVE:
ACTILINK-SC 6-3
INTEGRATED SERVO MOTOR
ESSENTIAL SPECIFICATIONS:
The ACTILINK-SC 6-3 line core specifications include the following:
Continous Operation*
Continous Stall Torque 2 Nm
Rated Torque 1.9 Nm
Rated Velocity 3000 rpm
Max Velocity 4500 rpm
Rated Power 600  W
Rated Voltage 48 V
Rated DC Current 15 ADC
Peak Operation
Peak Torque 8 Nm
Peak Power 1670  W
* at 40°C ambient
ORDERING INFORMATION (MPN)
ASC1-063A-0K-060-ECMH-M2G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: ISO connectors, no brake)
ASC1-063A-BK-060-ECMH-M2G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: ISO connectors, brake)
ASC1-063A-0K-060-ECMH-H2G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: I-Tec connector, no brake)
ASC1-063A-BK-060-ECMH-H2G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: I-Tec connector, brake)
ASC1-063A-0K-060-ECMH-H4G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: Y-Tec connector, no brake)
ASC1-063A-BK-060-ECMH-H4G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: Y-Tec connector, brake)
ASC1-063A-xx-xxx-xxxx-xxxx-xxx-xx (custom configurations on request)
Mechanical no Brake Brake
Weight 1.8 kg 2.2 kg
Inertia 0.83 kgcm2 0.84 kgcm2
Max Radial Load 245 N

Peak Power 2480  W
* at 40°C ambient
ORDERING INFORMATION (MPN)
ASC1-081A-0K-120-ECMH-M2G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: ISO connectors, no brake)
ASC1-081A-BK-120-ECMH-M2G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: ISO connectors, brake)
ASC1-081A-0K-120-ECMH-H2G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: I-Tec connector, no brake)
ASC1-081A-BK-120-ECMH-H2G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: I-Tec connector, brake)
ASC1-081A-0K-120-ECMH-H4G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: Y-Tec connector, no brake)
ASC1-081A-BK-120-ECMH-H4G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: Y-Tec connector, brake)
ASC1-081A-xx-xxx-xxxx-xxxx-xxx-xx (custom configurations on request)
Mechanical no Brake Brake
Weight 2.4 kg 3 kg
Inertia 1.5 kgcm2 1.65 kgcm2
Max Radial Load 392 N

Peak Power 3400  W
* at 40°C ambient
ORDERING INFORMATION (MPN)
ASC1-082A-0K-120-ECMH-M2G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: ISO connectors, no brake)
ASC1-082A-BK-120-ECMH-M2G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: ISO connectors, brake)
ASC1-082A-0K-120-ECMH-H2G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: I-Tec connector, no brake)
ASC1-082A-BK-120-ECMH-H2G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: I-Tec connector, brake)
ASC1-082A-0K-120-ECMH-H4G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: Y-Tec connector, no brake)
ASC1-082A-BK-120-ECMH-H4G3-STO-01 (standard configuration: Y-Tec connector, brake)
ASC1-082A-xx-xxx-xxxx-xxxx-xxx-xx (custom configurations on request)
Mechanical no Brake Brake
Weight 2.9 kg 3.3 kg
Inertia 1.8 kgcm2 1.95 kgcm2
Max Radial Load 392 N